
21 September Saturday
Freshman Orientation Fall 2019 (17th 

Batch)
22 September Sunday Classes of Fall 2019 start

05 Oct to 10 

Oct
October Saturday Durga Puja/ Holidays

12 October Saturday Classes

13 October Sunday Laxmni Puja / Holiday

26 October Saturday Classes

27 October Sunday Kali Puja / Deepavali /Holiday

09 Nov to 

14 Nov
November Saturday Mid Term Examinations

10 November Sunday Eid e-Milad-un Nabi/Holiday

12 November Tuesday
Birth Anniversary of RP Shaha/Mid Term 

Examinations

16 December Monday Victorty Day/ Holiday

25 December Wednesday Christmas day/ Holiday

30 Dec to 

07 Jan 2020
December Monday Final Examinations Fall 2019

8 Jan to 13 

Jan 20
January Wednesday Result Processing

14 January Tuesday Submission of Marks & Grades to Head 

15 January Wednesday Submission of Marks & Grades to CoE

16 January Thursday
Result processing in Exam Controller Office

18 January Saturday Publishing Results of Fall 2019

19 January Sunday
Last Day of Freshman Registration Spring 

2020

20 January Monday
Freshman Orientation Spring 2020 (Batch 

18)
21 January Tuesday Classes of Spring 2020 Start

EVENTS OF FALL 2019


